
 

Rosedale Rifle Clubs Inc. 

Shooting Syllabus 2024-2025 

July 2024 

Saturday 06-Jul-24 500yd - Start 11.00am E/T 2x10 + Manual Targets 

Sunday 07-Jul-24 1000yd - Start 8.30am E/T 2x10 

Saturday 13-Jul-24 600yd - Start 11.00am E/T 2x10 

Saturday 20-Jul-24 700yd - Start 10.30am E/T 2x10  BBQ  - Followed by AGM 2.30pm (Warracknabeal 2 Day OPM) 

Saturday 27-Jul-24 
Champ Stage 1/1 RRC Championship – 300y/400y 11.30am muster - BBQ Lunch, Champ 
Starts 1.00pm 

August 2024 

Saturday 03-Aug-24 300yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10   + Manual Targets 

Sunday 04-Aug-24 1000yd - Start 8.30am ET 2x10     

Saturday 10-Aug-24 
Champ Stage 2/1, RRC Championship – 500y/600y 11.30am muster - BBQ Lunch, Champ 
Starts 1.00pm 

Saturday 17-Aug-24 400yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10  

Saturday 24-Aug-24 500y - Start 11.00am ET 2x10   (Goulburn Valley DRA 2 day OPM, Karamomous) 

Saturday 31-Aug-24 600yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 + Manual Targets   

September 2024 

Sunday 01-Sep-24 1000yd - Start 8.30am ET 2x10 

Saturday 07-Sep-24 500yd – Start 11.00am ET 2x10  (Welsford OPM 2 day) 

Saturday 14-Sep-24 
600yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 -  
(Gippsland Champion of Champions – Yarram 600y 700y, 900y) 

Saturday 21-Sep-24 700yd – Start 11.00am ET 2x10  (Wodonga OPM ) 

Saturday 28-Sep-24 
Champ Stage 3/1, RRC Championship – 700y/800y 10.00am muster                             
10.30am Range Meeting - BBQ Lunch, Champ Starts 1.00pm 

October 2024 

Saturday 05-Oct-24 300yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10   + Manual Targets 

Sunday 06-Oct-24 1000yd - Start 8.30am ET 2x10   

Saturday 12-Oct-24 VRA Medal & Spoon 11.00am Start 2/10 x1 500yd, 2/10 xd1 600yd,   “WORKING BEE” 

Saturday 19-Oct-24 
Champ Stage 4/1, RRC Championship – 900y/1000y 11.30am muster - BBQ Lunch, Champ 
Starts 1.00pm 

Saturday 26-Oct-24 
1st Pennant Rosedale 900yd-1000yd 10.30am Start (No Muzzle Breaks) Followed by GRA 
Inc. Committee Meeting 

November 2024 

Saturday 02-Nov-24 Service Rifle Event 11.00am Start 2/10 x2 500yd, optional Snap – 200yd 

Sunday 03-Nov-24 1000yd - Start 8.30am ET 2x10 

Saturday 09-Nov-24 
Bisley Shoot 9.00am Start 800yd x 2/15, x2 (Along Side regular Club shooters)  
(Stawell L/Range Prize Meeting) 

Saturday 16-Nov-24 600yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10    

Saturday 23-Nov-24 700yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10    

Saturday 30-Nov-24 Gippsland Rifle Association Inc. OPM 500y, 600y, 700, 9.00am start (No Muzzle Breaks) 

December 2024 

Sunday 01-Dec-24 Bill Astill Memorial 1000yd 2x10, 10.00am start  

Saturday 07-Dec-24 Christmas BBQ – 2023-2024 Champ Awards - Novelty Shoot (TBA) 

Saturday 14-Dec-24 
900yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10   (Proposed Closure For Horse Event 14th & 15th Dec 24) 
Trials ????  TBA 

Saturday 21-Dec-24 300yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10    

Saturday 28-Dec-24 400yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10    

January 2025 



 

Rosedale Rifle Clubs Inc. 

Shooting Syllabus 2024-2025 

Saturday 04-Jan-24 500yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10   + Manual Targets 

Sunday 05-Jan-24 1000yd - 8.30am Start ET 2x10    

Saturday 11-Jan-24 600yd – Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 18-Jan-25 
Champ Stage 1-2 RRC Championship – 300y/400y 10.00am muster                                     
10.30am Range Meeting - BBQ Lunch, Champ Starts 1.00pm 

Saturday 25-Jan-25 700yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10    

February 2025     

Saturday 01-Feb-25 300yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 + Manual Targets 

Sunday 02-Feb-25 1000yd - Start 8.20am ET 2x10    

Saturday 08-Feb-25 600yd – Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 15-Feb-25 
Champ Stage 2/2, RRC Championship – 500y/600y 11.30am muster - BBQ Lunch, Champ 
Starts 1.00pm 

Saturday 22-Feb-25 
2rd Pennant Yarram 700yd - 800yd 10.30am Start Election of DRA Captains (No Muzzle 
Breaks) 

March 2025     

Saturday 01-Mar-25 400y – Start 11.00am ET 2x10 + Manual Targets 

Sunday 02-Mar-25 1000yd - Start 8.30am ET 2x10 

Saturday 08-Mar-25 500yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 15-Mar-25 Proposed Rosedale OPM 500yd, 600yd, 700yd 9.00am start 

Sunday 16-Mar-25 Proposed Rosedale OPM 800yd, 900yd, 1000yd 9.00am Start 

Saturday 22-Mar-25 600yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 29-Mar-25 4th Pennant Lang Lang 500yd, 600yd 10.30am Start (No Muzzle Breaks) 

April 2025     

Saturday 05-Apr-25 300yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 + Manual Targets 

Sunday 06-Apr-25 1000yd - Start 8.30am ET 2x10 

Saturday 12-Apr-25 700yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 19-Apr-25 
Champ Stage 3/2, RRC Championship – 700y/800y 10.00am muster  
10.30am Range Meeting - BBQ Lunch, Champ Starts 1.00pm 

Saturday 26-Apr-25 600yd – 11.30am Start ET 2x10 

May 2025     

Saturday 03-May-25 3rd Pennant Moe 2 x 600yd 10.30am Start  (No Muzzle Breaks) 

Sunday 04-May-25 1000yd - Start 8.30am ET 2x10 

Saturday 10-May-25 300yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10    (9-12 May VRA Kings Bendigo) 

Saturday 17-May-25 
GRA Inc. AGM – Novelty Shoot, Lang Lang – 300-500y-600y, 2/7 Shot  Individual event 
(Proposed Closure For Horse Event 17th&18th May 24) State Horse event ???? 

Saturday 24-May-25 500yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 31-May-25 300yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 + Manual targets 

June 2025     

Sunday 01-June-25 1000yd – Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 07-Jun-25 
Champ Stage 4/2, RRC Championship – 900y/1000y 11.30am muster - BBQ Lunch, Champ 
Starts 1.00pm 

Saturday 14-Jun-25 Challenge Cup 1000yd x 2, Coached 10.30am GRA Inc. Meeting 

Saturday 21-Jun-25 600yd - Start 11.00am ET 2x10 

Saturday 28-Jun-25 700yd – Start 11.00am ET 2x10 
Issue: Issue 6 
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